
DEVIL RAYS

THUNDER

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

AROUND THE HORN

KRAKEN

5

6

DONKEY PUNCHERS

CYCLONES

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:00 PM 1 vs 7

Sat 9:00 AM 1 vs 2 1

Sat 10:30 AM 3 vs 4 2

10:30 AM 5 vs 6

 12:00 PM 2 vs 6

12:00 PM 3 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

1:30 PM 4 vs 7

3:00 PM 4 vs 6

 3:00 PM 2 vs 5
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2

3

1
1
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CO-ED C I 

NSA EASTERN WORLD SERIES 2024NSA EASTERN WORLD SERIES 2024

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

7 LES BREWJAYS

7th

3:00 PM 1 vs 3

4:30 PM 3 vs 7
3
3

Sat

Sat


